
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Num. 
316  
153  
171  
116  

92 
250 
306 
57 

105  
101 
157 
881 
920 
701 
33 

Nome 

BERTUCCELLI GIOVANNI 
MADDII MARCO 
RUNCIO SALVATORE PAOLO 
DE NICOLA JIMMY 
GIZZI ANTONIO 
CARUSO MANFREDI 
LAMPONI MARCO 
SACCHINI CLAUDIO 
BERENATI ALESSANDRO 
CARRATELLI FABIANO 
ARNO' ANDREA 
LAUDONIO FRANCESCO 
DEL FEDERICO DENNI 
COVIELLO ROCCO 
VENANZI STEFANO 

Classe 
MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 300 

MX1 300 

MX1 300 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 300 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 300 

MX1 

Motoclub/Team 
PARDI ROYAL PAT 
MADDII ACADEMY  
ROCCAVALDINA   
PARDI ROYAL PAT 
PARDI ROYAL PAT 
SRG 
TOP RIDER 
PARDI A.M. TEATIN
01  
MOTO RACING RIET
TEAM PETRIGLIA RA
ROGGIANO GRAVIN
SETTEMPEDANO 
I RIMAPPATI  
I GUERRIERI 

Marca 
HONDA  
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA  
HONDA  
KTM  
HONDA  
KTM  
HONDA 
HUSQVARNA
SUZUKI  
HONDA 
SUZUKI  
YAMAHA  
KAWASAKI  
KAWASAKI 

R1.  
250 
210 
170 
140 
120 
110 
100 

85 
90 
80 
74 
77 
72 
70 
68 

R2.  
250 
210 
170 
140 
120 
100 

90 
110 

85 
77 
80 
72 
74 
70 
68 

R3.  
45 
42 
40 
35 
32 
33 
31 
20 
24 
21 
19 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

Punti totali 
545 
462 
380 
315 
272 
243 
221 
215 
199 
178 
173 
149 
146 
140 
136 
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Cronometraggio : Ultratiming  - Direttore di gara : Angelo Guerri 
Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Int.li d'Italia Supermarecross 2016 Rd 2 
MX1 

Assoluta 

Francavilla al Mare (CH)  0,800 km 

2^ Prova - Francavilla (CH) - 28 Febbraio 2016


